
 

2023	-	2024	Board	of	Directors	
 

Chairman 
Adam Koziak 
Chateau Louis Store 
11727 Kingsway NW  
Edmonton, AB T5G 3A1 
780-452-2337 
adam@chateaulouis.com 
 
Vice Chair 
Allison Radford 
11478 149 STREET NW 
Edmonton, AB T5M 1W7 
780-483-8183 
allisonr@rockymountainliquor.ca 
 
Treasurer 
Joe Hudon 
Co-op Wine, Spirits, Beer 
#110, 151 – 86th Avenue S.E. 
Calgary, Alberta T2H – 3A5 
403-219-6025 Ext 6263 
jhudon@calgarycoop.com 
 
Secretary 
Jennifer Biernaskie 
Kensington Wine Market 
1257 Kensington Road NW 
Calgary, AB T2N3P8 
403-702-0237 
jennifer.biernaskie@mross.com 
 
Central Alberta Director 
Jay Robinson 
Wainwright Liquor and Cold Beer  
1206 -10 Street  
Wainwright, AB T9W 1E3 
Phone 780-842-5752 
wlcbs@telus.net  
 
Edmonton Director 
Sunny Bhullar 
Super Value Liquor 
929 WILDWOOD WAY 
Edmonton AB T6T 0M2 
780-298-0204 
svliquorchain@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Calgary Director 
Steve Richardson 
Crowfoot Liquor Store 
201, 7422 Crowfoot Rd NW 
Calgary, AB T3G 3N7  
403-272-1161  
steve@crowfootliquor.com 
 
Southern Alberta Director 
Cori Norman 
Sobeys 
1020 64th Avenue NE 
Calgary AB T2E 7V8 
780-909-5155 
cori.norman@sobeys.com  
 
Northern Alberta Director 
Juanita Roos 
Color de Vino 
9606 82nd Avenue NW 
Edmonton AB T6C 1A1 
780-913-0820 
info@colordevino.ca 

Director at Large 
Michael MacDougall 
Rocky Mountain Spirits & Beer 
225 58 AVE SE 
Calgary AB T2H 0N8 
403-813-2888 
michael@rockymountainwinespirits
beer.com 
 
Director at Large 
Alain Brandon Loblaws  
1 President's Choice Circle 
Brampton ON L6Y 5S5 
647-294-0776 
alain.brandon@loblaw.ca 
 
Director at Large 
Vacant 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Past Chairman 
David Owens 
Sherbrooke Liquor 
11819 St Alberta Trail NW 
Edmonton AB T5L 5B3 
780-435-4556 
davido@sherbrookeliquor.com 
 
 

STAFF 
 
ALSA President 
Ivonne Martinez 
ivonnem@alsaweb.ca 
 
ALSA Member Services 
Coordinator 
Howard Riddel 
memberservices@alsaweb.ca 
 
ALSA Sommelier/Educator 
Margaux Burgess 
education@alsaweb.ca 

ALSA Office 
2707 Ellwood Drive SW 
Edmonton, AB T6X 0P7 
Phone: 780-415-5176 

Fax 780-485-5182 
Toll Free: 1-888-233-3370 

www.alsaweb.ca 
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